
General Ext.

General School Queries 0

Attendance Line 5700

Administration Ext.

Mrs. K. Collier, Principal

Ms. L. Farrugia, Vice Principal (Surnames L-Z)

Ms. A. Moore, Vice Principal (Surnames A-K)

Learning Resource Ext.

Mr. C. Arnold (Surnames A-K) 5782

Ms. T. Presta (Surnames L-Z, SEA, Self-Contained) 5783

Library/Learning Commons Ext.

Ms. L. Dupuis 5715

Ms. R. Misiti 5738

Student Services Ext.

Mr. J. O'Connor (Surnames A-K) 4859

Ms. J. Warren (Surnames L-Z) 4858

Student Success Ext.

Mr. S. Davey 5712

Teacher Ext.

Ms. L. Abbey 5787

Mr. C. Arnold 5782

Mr. S. Badger 5703

Ms. S. Behl 5724

Mr. D. Bielby 5705

Ms. K. Bogle 5732

Mr. P. Brankovic 5707

Ms. M. Cianfrini 5720

Mr. J. Clapiz 5708

Ms. S. Clarke 5765

Mr. J. Connolly 5774

Mrs. K. Couture 5710

Mr. P. Cumbo TBD

Ms. F. Davidson 5713

pcumbo@hwdsb.on.ca

carnold@hwdsb.on.ca

sbadger@hwdsb.on.ca

dbielby@hwdsb.on.ca

pbrankov@hwdsb.on.ca

sabehl@hwdsb.on.ca

kbogle@hwdsb.on.ca

labbey@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

dundasvalley@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

dundasvalley@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

Email

carnold@hwdsb.on.ca

tpresta@hwdsb.on.ca

0

jwarren@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

sdavey@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

ldupuis@hwdsb.on.ca

rmisiti@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

joconnor@hwdsb.on.ca

fdavidso@hwdsb.on.ca

jclapiz@hwdsb.on.ca

soclarke@hwdsb.on.ca

jconnoll@hwdsb.on.ca

kcouture@hwdsb.on.ca

mcianfri@hwdsb.on.ca

Dundas Valley Secondary School
2025-26 Semester 1 Staff List
as of September 2, 2025
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Teacher Ext.

Ms. E. Dominey 5781

Ms. N. Drake 5734

Ms. J. Dufour 5723

Ms. C. Dumitru 5714

Mrs. B. Durie 5773

Ms. A. Foutris 5702

Mr. R. Fraser 5717

Mr. N. Gardner 5719

Ms. T. Gibson 5721

Mr. A. Herrington 5764

Mr. E. Kerrigan 5777

Mr. S. Kilby 5728

Mr. J. Kinsman 5747

Mr. M. Lane 5730

Ms. B. Langlotz 5776

Ms. J. Long 5785

Dr. C. Mancini 5766

Ms. G. Marchese 5735

Mr. M. McComb 5784

Ms. L. McDonald 5718

Mrs. A. McKerracher 5737

Ms. R. Misiti 5738

Mr. J. Monteith 5739

Mr. A. Nicassio 5740

Mr. T. Nicoll 5759

Mr. K. Norton TBD

Mr. A. Ormond TBD

Ms. B. Patterson 5789

Ms. N. Siksay 5736

Mr. M. Smith 5742

Ms. S. Tkachuk 5744

Ms. K. Van Puymbroeck 5780

Mr. N. White 5748

Ms. G. Wood 5749

Ms. S. Woods 5779

knorton@hwdsb.on.ca

aormond@hwdsb.on,ca

msmith@hwdsb.on.ca

stkachuk@hwdsb.on.ca

kvanpuym@hwdsb.on.ca

nwhite@hwdsb.on.ca

gwood@hwdsb.on.ca

smwoods@hwdsb.on.ca

jmonteit@hwdsb.on.ca

anicassi@hwdsb.on.ca

tnicoll@hwdsb.on.ca

bepatter@hwdsb.on.ca

nsiksay@hwdsb.on.ca

bdurie@hwdsb.on.ca

afoutris@hwdsb.on.ca

rlfraser@hwdsb.on.ca

ngardner@hwdsb.on.ca

rmisiti@hwdsb.on.ca

amckerra@hwdsb.on.ca

aherring@hwdsb.on.ca

ekerriga@hwdsb.on.ca

skilby@hwdsb.on.ca

jkinsman@hwdsb.on.ca

marklane@hwdsb.on.ca

blanglot@hwdsb.on.ca

jglong@hwdsb.on.ca

gmarches@hwdsb.on.ca

laomcdon@hwdsb.on.ca

mmccomb@hwdsb.co.ca

cmancini@hwdsb.on.ca

ndrake@hwdsb.on.ca

jdufour@hwdsb.on.ca

Email

cdumitru@hwdsb.on.ca

tgibson@hwdsb.on.ca

edominey@hwdsb.on.ca
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Office Support Staff Email Ext.

Ms. E. Deeb, Attendance Administrator

Ms. D. Indelicato, Student Services Administrator

Ms. N. Lewin, Accounts Administrator

Ms. N. Nemeth, Office Administrator

Ms. J. Otten, Library Technician

Ms. C. Steele, Student Services Assistant

EA Staff Ext.

Mrs. S. Almas

Ms. S. Bindhu Kumar

Ms. M. Clark

Mr. A. Creery

Mr. G. Francis

Ms. J. Gaudun

Ms. D. Isaac

Ms. R. Majic

Mr. B. Morrison

Mrs. F. Wang
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